Position

Director of Water Resources

Engineer

Water Resources Manager

Engineering Technician IlI

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

Water Resources &
Environmental
Compliance

Water Resources &
Environmental
Compliance

Water Resources &
Environmental
Compliance

Water Resources &
Environmental
Compliance

Total Wages

$180,887

$121,919

$121,381

$88,024

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,347

$39,360

$45,089

$25,501



