Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Water Resources		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources & Environmental Compliance	\$180,887	\$37,347
Engineer		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources & Environmental Compliance	\$121,919	\$39,360
Water Resources Manager		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources & Environmental Compliance	\$121,381	\$45,089
Engineering Technician III		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources & Environmental Compliance	\$88,024	\$25,501